ERYRI Orienteering Club
Club Championships and Open 2017

Course Name

Eryri Club Championships
lan Jones

Jim Wood

David Norris
Kostas Koukouris
Stuart Paton

Sue Norris

Jenny Williamson
Jane Ford-Jones
Philip Wood
Marty Jones
Isabel Jones
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David Green
Pilar Near
David Norris
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Tim Higginbottom
Clare Dallimore
Paul Chavasse
Jenny Williamson
Tim Palmer
Elizabeth Jackson
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Orienteering Club

Club

Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri
Eryri

Pensby
ind
Eryri

ind
SWOC
DEE
Eryri
DEE
DEE

Class Age

M 45
M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55
W 55
W 35
W 35
M 16
M 10
W 18

M 35
M 45
M 55

M 45
W 21
M 50
W 35
M 50
W 55

Time Handicap (CC Only) Handicap Time
64.11 1.44 92.32
71.24 1.34 95.46
77.14 1.24 95.65
69.29 1.54 106.71
75.26 1.54 115.90
52.14 1.33 69.35
57.46 1.31 75.27
40.17 1.91 76.72
50.46 1.64 82.75
76.34 14 106.88
108.48 1.7 184.42
66.07

71.12

77.14

46.27

49.23

56.15

57.46

59.41

61.07
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lan Jones

Mike Smithard
Eifion Thomas
Catherine Hill

Jim Wood

John Brammer
Andy Payne

Pete Owens
Isabel Hill
Caroline Brammer

Chris & Jamie Barnes
Philip Wood

Rhian Roberts

Sue Norris

Pat Moody

Jean Payne

Chris Kemp

Janet Knight

Kostas Koukouris
David Watkin Jones
Margaret Murphy
Geoff Woolfenden
Meg Owens

Stuart Paton

Helen & Sarah Ashworth

Jenny Palmer
Freddie Kingsland
Jane Ford-Jones
Griff & Chris Near
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ind

DEE
ind
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ind

M 45
M 70
M 65
W 50
M 55
M 55
M 65
M 55
W 18
W 50

M 16
W 55
W 55
W 60
W 65
M 60

M 55
M 65
W 70
M 65
W 55
M 55
W 35

W 45
M 12
W 35
M 10

64.11
67.20
70.47
71.15
71.24
71.35
74.16
78.18
84.41
85.39

44.33
50.46
50.51
52.14
53.27
61.00
61.33
63.32
69.29
70.03
70.19
70.30
72.23
75.26
88.07

33.14
36.19
40.17
43.15
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Jane, Isla Barnes & Elena Marquez
Anders & Andy M'Givern

Marty Jones

Paul, Paul & Robin Sissons

Esmee Near

Isabel Jones

Eben, Tess Higginbottom & Jenny Ewels

ind
Pensby
Eryri
ind

ind
Eryri
ind

M 10

M 10

M 35/12/8
W 6

W 18

M 8

44.33
53.48
76.34
77.01
77.46
108.48
n/c 48.23



